11 BD 5935 / 24.10.22 en / 644A
	SAFEMASTER
	Emergency Stop Module
	BD 5935
Datasheet / Operating Instructions                                              ENGLISH
	Translation
	of the original instructions
0262842

			   Typ. 110 ms, without line fault
			   detection on ON-button
Ordering example of Variants
BD 5935	 .48	 /_ _ _	 AC 230 V	 50/60 Hz
					     Nominal frequency
					     Nominal voltage
					     Variant, if required
					     Contacts
					     Type
Variants Characteristics
Application Example
Single-channel emergency-stop circuit. This circuit has no redundancy in
the emergency-stop control circuit.
Please note "Unit programming" !
Switches in pos.: 	 S1 	 no cross fault detection
				    S2 	 manual start
Suited up tos SIL2, Performance Level d, Cat. 3
Emergency-
stop
L1
M7211_a
N
A2(-)
A1(+) S11 S22
S21/PE(-)
BD5935
13 23 33 41
14 24 34 42
On
Off
S33 S34 S12
Arc limit curve under resistive load
Quadratic total current limit curve
Quadratic total current limit curve
For DC devices
For AC devices
M7025
100
I (A )
2 2
300
250
200
0 10 20 30 40 6050
150
T (  C)
For DC devices max. current at 55°C 3 x 2,0A
For AC devices max. current at 55°C 3 x 0,7A